




Booking schedule

Booking number: 33705
Date: 15 October 2012
NZ Filipino Sto Nino
228 Penrose Road
Mount Wellington
Auckland  1060


	Venue
	Date
	Start Time
	End Time
	Booking Status



	Mt Albert War Memorial Hall  
	Saturday 20 Oct 2012
DRUM PRACTICE
	2:00pm
	4:00pm
	Confirmed


	Mt Albert Senior Citizens Hall  
	Saturday 3 Nov 2012
DANCE PRACTICE

	12:00pm
	2:00pm
	Confirmed


	Mt Albert War Memorial Hall  
	Saturday 17 Nov 2012
DRUM PRACTICE
	2:00pm
	4:00pm
	Confirmed


	Mt Albert Senior Citizens Hall  
	Saturday 1 Dec 2012
DANCE PRACTICE

	12:00pm
	2:00pm
	Confirmed


	Mt Albert Senior Citizens Hall  
	Saturday 15 Dec 2012
DRUM PRACTICE
	2:00pm
	4:00pm
	Confirmed


	Mt Albert Senior Citizens Hall  
	Saturday 29 Dec 2012
DRUM PRACTICE
	2:00pm
	4:00pm
	Confirmed


	Mt Albert Senior Citizens Hall  
	Wednesday 2 Jan 2013
DRUM PRACTICE
	2:00pm
	4:00pm
	Confirmed


	Mt Albert War Memorial Hall  
	Saturday 5 Jan 2013
	12:00pm
	2:00pm
	Declined


	Mt Albert Senior Citizens Hall  
	Saturday 12 Jan 2013
DRUM PRACTICE
	2:00pm
	4:00pm
	Confirmed


	Mt Albert War Memorial Hall  
	Saturday 19 Jan 2013
DRUM PRACTICE
	2:00pm
	4:00pm
	Confirmed
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